CENTRE DECKING Abs>x

891011121314

1011121314 103,203 “.
2 102 )
202 .
472N
104,204 L
NO. PARTNO.  QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PARTNO.  QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 6-679-991515 1 Panel Decking Assy 201 6-679-991511 1 Panel Cantrs RH
LH Incl. Items 101 202 8738615 1  Grab Handle
-105 203 7069201 2 Nut M8
3 6-869-990561 1 Support 205 8356026 1  Edging x 60cm
4 6-679-991516 1 Panel Decking Assy 206 8356026 1 Edging x 57cm
RH Incl. Items 201 207 6-392-990227 1 Door Assy Incl.
-207 Items 301 to 305
5 6-869-990562 1 Support 301 6-392-990226 1 Door Panel Access
: 6-669-990561. 1 Suppert . 302 8739257 2 Lock Budget
7 6-869-990502 1 Support Decking RH 303 7045005 & Screw M5 x 16 Long
8 7069401 2 Nut M12 304 7069004 4 Nut M5
9 7066539 2 Washer MI12 305 7066535 12 Washer M5
10 7050506 23 Screw Button Head
M10 x 30mm
11 7066538 23 Washer M10
12 7067212 23 Washer Spring M10
13 7069301 23 Nut M10

14 7-885-000006 1

15 7-949-000561 4
101 6-679-991513 1
102 8738615 1
103 7069201 2
104 7066537 2
105 8356026 1

Plastioc Tape
Washer (Nylon)
Panel Centre LH
Grab Handle

Nut M8

Washer M8

Edging

6-679-991550
Issue No. 01



